Leisure Vehicle Windows, The Grove, Corby, Northants. NN18 8EW . Tel 01536-266130

Ford Transit 2000-14 X/LWB-Jumbo

OEM Light Tinted Green DYED GLASS

For unlisted items,

H
CAimrusS unT

01536 266130

PRODUCT / GLASS

SIDE OF VEHICLE

SIZE (APPROX)

OEM GREEN
GLASS

LIGHT GREEN GLASS IS THE SAME COLOUR AS THE VEHICLES DOOR WINDOWS / WINDSCREEN

FRONT GLASS
FRONT GLASS

HALF SLIDER
HALF SLIDER

TOP SLIDER
TOP SLIDER

CENTRE FIXED GLASS X/LWB
CENTRE FIXED GLASS X/LWB

REAR FIXED GLASS X/LWB
REAR FIXED GLASS X/LWB

REAR BARN DOORS AWB

PASSENGER N/S
DRIVERSIDE O/S

PASSENGER N/S
DRIVERSIDE O/S

PASSENGER N/S
DRIVERSIDE O/S

PASSENGER N/S
DRIVERSIDE O/S

PASSENGER N/S
DRIVERSIDE O/S

PAIR

1422 X 625
1422 X 625

1422 X 625
1422 X 625

1422 X 625
1422 X 625

1018 X574
1018 X 625

1474 X 625
1474 X 625

734 X 636

£72.00
£72.00

£160.00
£160.00

£153.00
£153.00

£66.00
£66.00

£96.00
£96.00

£80.00

LIGHT GREEN GLASS IS THE SAME COLOUR AS THE VEHICLES DOOR WINDOWS / WINDSCREEN

PLEASE NOTE:

NEARSIDE= PASSENGER SIDE OFFSIDE=DRIVERSIDE AWB= ALL WHEEL BASE

BONDING KITTO FIT 1 WINDOWS (DIY) £15.00
INCLUDES: 1 X TUBE SEALANT, 1 X ACTIVATOR,1 X PRIMER, 1 X PAIR RUBBER GLOVES,
BONDING KIT TO FIT 2-3 WINDOWS (DIY) £25.00
INCLUDES: 2 X TUBES SEALANT, 1 X ACTIVATOR,1 X PRIMER, 1 X PAIR RUBBER GLOVES,
INTERNAL KNOCK ON EDGING (THIS COVERS UP THE CUT EDGE- PRICE PER WINDOW) £8.00

Carriage / Delivery Charge to UK Mainland from £20.00 Per Order

ALL PRICES + VAT

IF YOU REQUIRE ANY FURTHER INFORMATION - PLEASE DON'T HESITATE TO CONTACT US !!



