Ford Transit 2000-14 X/LWB-Jumbo

OEM Light Tinted Green DYED GLASS

For unlisted items, call us on 01536 266130

		015	36 266130
PRODUCT / GLASS	SIDE OF VEHICLE	SIZE (APPROX)	OEM GREEN GLASS
LIGHT GREEN GLASS IS THE	SAME COLOUR AS THE VEHICLES	S DOOR WINDOWS / WINDSC	REEN
FRONT GLASS	PASSENGER N/S	1422 X 625	£72.00
FRONT GLASS	DRIVERSIDE O/S	1422 X 625	£72.00
HALF SLIDER	PASSENGER N/S	1422 X 625	£160.00
HALF SLIDER	DRIVERSIDE O/S	1422 X 625	£160.00
TOP SLIDER	PASSENGER N/S	1422 X 625	£153.00
TOP SLIDER	DRIVERSIDE O/S	1422 X 625	£153.00
CENTRE FIXED GLASS X/LWB	PASSENGER N/S	1018 X 574	£66.00
CENTRE FIXED GLASS X/LWB	DRIVERSIDE O/S	1018 X 625	£66.00
REAR FIXED GLASS X/LWB	PASSENGER N/S	1474 X 625	£96.00
REAR FIXED GLASS X/LWB	DRIVERSIDE O/S	1474 X 625	£96.00
REAR BARN DOORS AWB	PAIR	734 X 636	£80.00
LIGHT GREEN GLASS IS THE S	AME COLOUR AS THE VEHICLE	S DOOR WINDOWS / WIN	DSCREEN
	PLEASE NOTE:		
NEARSIDE= PASSENGER SIL	DE OFFSIDE=DRIVERSID	E AWB= ALL WHE	EEL BASE
BONDING KIT TO FIT 1 WINDOW	S (DIY)		£15.00
INCLUDES: 1 X TUBE SEAL	ANT, 1 X ACTIVATOR,1 X PR	IMER, 1 X PAIR RUBBER (GLOVES,
BONDING KIT TO FIT 2-3 WINDO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		£25.00
	ANT, 1 X ACTIVATOR,1 X PR		GLOVES,
INTERNAL KNOCK ON EDGING (TH	IIS COVERS UP THE CUT EDO	GE- PRICE PER WINDOW)	£8.00
	N	1.6	
Carriage / Delivery C	Charge to UK Mainlar	id from £20.00 Per	Order
	ALL PRICES + VA	<u>AT</u>	
IF YOU REQUIRE ANY FURTHI	FR INFORMATION - PI FASE	DON'T HESITATE TO CON	ITACT US II
100 hegome/mit fortin	IIIII OIIIIII TELAGE	23.111123117(12 13 60)	